
                       Mike Jay Invitational - 2019

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

                          BOYS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1. Columbus                                

            3    6    7   11   13  (14) (16) =    40

         Isaac Acosta, Alex Rivas, Freddy Vergara, Garrett Palmer, 

Gary Molina,

         Daniel Martinez, Jesus Medrano

  2. Winfield-Mtunion                        

            2    8   12   15   17  (22) (23) =    54

         Brody Barton, Dane Sweezer, Asa Gipple, Lane Scorpil, Talon 

Newton,

         Jacob Haines, Anden Gipple

  3. Cardinal                                

            9   10   19   27   32  (33)      =    97

         Gunner Zugg, Gavin Grove, Archer Metcalf, Tony Castle, Reece 

Pedersen,

         Griffen Sackman

  4. Louisa Muscatine                        

            4   20   24   25   28  (29) (30) =   101

         Paul Hoopes, Kellan Walsh, Christian James, Owen Schreiner, 

Zach

         Robertson, Eddie Wilhelme, Jacob Back

  5. Van Buren                               

            1    5   31   34   37            =   108

         Jonah Heckenberg, Ian Peacock, Austin Denney, Levi Deshane, 

Logan

         Orndoff

  6. Highland High School                    

           18   21   26   35   36            =   136

         Jacob Roling, Noah Oriano, Brendan Schnoebelen, Matt Butler, 

Noah

         Holden

               Mike Jay Invitational - 2019 - Varsity - Boys

Place TmPl No.   Name                   School                         

Gr Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================== 

== ======= ===== 

    1    1  1500 Jonah Heckenberg       Van Buren                      

SR 18:42.9  6:02 

    2    2  3867 Brody Barton           Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 18:56.9  6:06 

    3    3  1935 Isaac Acosta           Columbus                       

SO 19:21.4  6:14 

    4    4  1982 Paul Hoopes            Louisa Muscatine               

JR 19:31.5  6:18 

    5    5  3862 Ian Peacock            Van Buren                      



JR 19:43.4  6:21 

    6    6  1946 Alex Rivas             Columbus                       

JR 19:54.3  6:25 

    7    7  1947 Freddy Vergara         Columbus                       

SO 20:02.2  6:27 

    8    8  3877 Dane Sweezer           Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 20:08.1  6:29 

    9    9  1914 Gunner Zugg            Cardinal                       

JR 20:16.6  6:32 

   10   10  1910 Gavin Grove            Cardinal                       

SO 20:17.8  6:32 

   11   11  1944 Garrett Palmer         Columbus                       

JR 20:25.1  6:35 

   12   12  3870 Asa Gipple             Winfield-Mtunion               

SR 20:39.9  6:40 

   13   13  1941 Gary Molina            Columbus                       

FR 20:43.8  6:41 

   14   14  1939 Daniel Martinez        Columbus                       

FR 20:45.3  6:41 

   15   15  3876 Lane Scorpil           Winfield-Mtunion               

SO 20:51.2  6:43 

   16   16  1940 Jesus Medrano          Columbus                       

SR 21:12.6  6:50 

   17   17  3875 Talon Newton           Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 21:22.2  6:53 

   18   18  1969 Jacob Roling           Highland High School           

JR 21:34.9  6:57 

   19   19  1911 Archer Metcalf         Cardinal                       

FR 21:46.0  7:01 

   20   20  1987 Kellan Walsh           Louisa Muscatine               

FR 21:51.4  7:03 

   21   21  1968 Noah Oriano            Highland High School           

SO 22:06.1  7:07 

   22   22  3871 Jacob Haines           Winfield-Mtunion               

FR 22:07.6  7:08 

   23   23  3869 Anden Gipple           Winfield-Mtunion               

SO 22:52.6  7:22 

   24   24  1983 Christian James        Louisa Muscatine               

FR 23:03.5  7:26 

   25   25  1986 Owen Schreiner         Louisa Muscatine               

SO 23:04.6  7:26 

   26   26  1970 Brendan Schnoebelen    Highland High School           

FR 23:13.7  7:29 

   27   27  1909 Tony Castle            Cardinal                       

SR 23:30.4  7:34 

   28   28  1985 Zach Robertson         Louisa Muscatine               

SO 23:50.7  7:41 

   29   29  1988 Eddie Wilhelme         Louisa Muscatine               

SR 23:53.1  7:42 

   30   30  1980 Jacob Back             Louisa Muscatine               

SO 23:56.4  7:43 

   31   31  1498 Austin Denney          Van Buren                      

SR 24:11.3  7:48 

   32   32  1912 Reece Pedersen         Cardinal                       

SO 24:14.7  7:49 

   33   33  1913 Griffen Sackman        Cardinal                       

SR 24:54.1  8:01 



   34   34  1499 Levi Deshane           Van Buren                      

SR 25:09.7  8:06 

   35   35  1966 Matt Butler            Highland High School           

SR 27:10.9  8:45 

   36   36  1967 Noah Holden            Highland High School           

SR 27:29.3  8:51 

   37   37  3861 Logan Orndoff          Van Buren                      

JR 27:45.0  8:56 

results at www.onlineraceresults.com



                       Mike Jay Invitational - 2019

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

                      GIRLS VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1. Highland High School                    

            1    2    5    7   18            =    33

         Madison Thomann, Fiona Mahler, Alli Brand, Taylor Sublette, 

Katelyn

         Waters

  2. Cardinal                                

            3    4    6    9   13            =    35

         Alexia McClure, Allison Sloan, Caitlyn Reber, Araceli 

Tapetillo,

         Lauren Snyder

  3. Louisa Muscatine                        

            8   10   14   15   19            =    66

         Mae Cox, Brelynn Randall, Abby Kemper, Raegan Downing, Sage 

Vansickle

  4. Columbus                                

           11   12   16   17   20  (21)      =    76

         Juvixsa Valdez, Van Iang, Esther Lian, Averi Sipes, Julie 

Sosa, Martha

         Garcia

              Mike Jay Invitational - 2019 - Varsity - Girls

Place TmPl No.   Name                   School                         

Gr Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================== 

== ======= ===== 

    1    1  1964 Madison Thomann        Highland High School           

JR 22:03.0  8:53 

    2    2  1962 Fiona Mahler           Highland High School           

JR 23:32.3  9:29 

    3    3  1903 Alexia McClure         Cardinal                       

JR 23:40.7  9:32 

    4    4  1905 Allison Sloan          Cardinal                       

SO 23:52.6  9:37 

    5       3864 Avery Maeder           Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 24:02.0  9:41 

    6    5  1961 Alli Brand             Highland High School           

SR 24:08.2  9:43 

    7    6  1904 Caitlyn Reber          Cardinal                       

SO 24:13.9  9:45 

    8    7  1963 Taylor Sublette        Highland High School           

JR 25:21.8 10:13 

    9    8  1975 Mae Cox                Louisa Muscatine               

JR 25:32.8 10:17 

   10    9  1907 Araceli Tapetillo      Cardinal                       

SO 25:58.3 10:27 



   11   10  1978 Brelynn Randall        Louisa Muscatine               

SO 25:59.3 10:28 

   12   11  1934 Juvixsa Valdez         Columbus                       

SO 26:09.5 10:32 

   13   12  1930 Van Iang               Columbus                       

FR 26:52.5 10:49 

   14   13  1906 Lauren Snyder          Cardinal                       

JR 27:02.7 10:53 

   15   14  1977 Abby Kemper            Louisa Muscatine               

SO 27:22.5 11:01 

   16   15  1976 Raegan Downing         Louisa Muscatine               

JR 27:39.1 11:08 

   17   16  1931 Esther Lian            Columbus                       

JR 27:41.0 11:09 

   18       3866 Bayla Thomso           Winfield-Mtunion               

FR 29:01.6 11:41 

   19       3865 Emma Richardson        Winfield-Mtunion               

FR 29:04.4 11:42 

   20   17  1932 Averi Sipes            Columbus                       

FR 29:15.4 11:47 

   21   18  1965 Katelyn Waters         Highland High School           

FR 29:22.2 11:49 

   22   19  1979 Sage Vansickle         Louisa Muscatine               

FR 31:51.3 12:49 

   23   20  1933 Julie Sosa             Columbus                       

JR 33:07.0 13:20 

   24   21  1929 Martha Garcia          Columbus                       

SR 33:11.1 13:22 

results at www.onlineraceresults.com



                       Mike Jay Invitational - 2019

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

                          BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1. Winfield-Mtunion                        

            2    4    5    6    8            =    25

         Destiny Calvin, Jack Moody, Gabriel White, Jeff Maish, 

Benjamin

         Hemsworth

  2. Columbus                                

            1    3    7    9   10            =    30

         Oscar Alcala, Owen Watson, Javier Panchillo, Ethan Palmer, 

Manny

         Estrada

           Mike Jay Invitational - 2019 - Junior Varsity - Boys

Place TmPl No.   Name                   School                         

Gr Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================== 

== ======= ===== 

    1    1  1936 Oscar Alcala           Columbus                       

FR 23:06.4  7:27 

    2    2  3868 Destiny Calvin         Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 23:20.2  7:31 

    3    3  1948 Owen Watson            Columbus                       

JR 23:24.3  7:32 

    4    4  3874 Jack Moody             Winfield-Mtunion               

JR 23:29.1  7:34 

    5    5  3878 Gabriel White          Winfield-Mtunion               

FR 23:33.7  7:35 

    6    6  3873 Jeff Maish             Winfield-Mtunion               

FR 24:06.4  7:46 

    7    7  1945 Javier Panchillo       Columbus                       

SO 24:49.2  8:00 

    8    8  3872 Benjamin Hemsworth     Winfield-Mtunion               

SR 24:56.2  8:02 

    9    9  1943 Ethan Palmer           Columbus                       

FR 29:44.3  9:35 

   10       1984 Evan Lawrence          Louisa Muscatine               

SO 30:49.8  9:56 

   11   10  1937 Manny Estrada          Columbus                       

SR 31:52.9 10:16 

results at www.onlineraceresults.com



                       Mike Jay Invitational - 2019

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

                      GIRLS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1. Cardinal                                

            2    3    4    5    9  (11)      =    23

         Makenzi Preston, Gisselle Sales, Lauren Sloan, Ashlynn 

Patrick,

         Brinleigh Sparks, Anabelle Miller

  2. Columbus                                

            1    6    7    8   10  (12)      =    32

         Ariana Vergara, Frannie Sosa, Kimberly Gonzalez, Madeliz 

Panchillo,

         Melanie Nunez, Alynna Leos

           Mike Jay Invitational - 2019 - MIDDLE SCHOOL - Girls

Place TmPl No.   Name                   School                         

Gr Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================== 

== ======= ===== 

    1    1  1955 Ariana Vergara         Columbus                       

7T 13:10.9  8:48 

    2    2  1918 Makenzi Preston        Cardinal                       

7T 13:44.9  9:10 

    3    3  1919 Gisselle Sales         Cardinal                       

7T 13:48.3  9:13 

    4    4  1920 Lauren Sloan           Cardinal                       

7T 14:05.0  9:24 

    5    5  1917 Ashlynn Patrick        Cardinal                       

7T 14:07.7  9:26 

    6    6  1954 Frannie Sosa           Columbus                       

7T 15:29.3 10:20 

    7    7  1950 Kimberly Gonzalez      Columbus                       

8T 16:27.3 10:59 

    8    8  1953 Madeliz Panchillo      Columbus                       

7T 16:28.7 11:00 

    9    9  1921 Brinleigh Sparks       Cardinal                       

7T 16:34.8 11:04 

   10       3879 Maggie Hutton          Winfield-Mtunion               

8T 16:55.5 11:17 

   11   10  1952 Melanie Nunez          Columbus                       

7T 17:07.7 11:26 

   12       1971 Olivia Orszula         Highland High School           

8T 17:27.0 11:38 

   13       1990 Paige Frye             Louisa Muscatine               

7T 18:55.0 12:37 

   14       1989 Andrea Byrd            Louisa Muscatine               

8T 19:24.0 12:56 

   15   11  1916 Anabelle Miller        Cardinal                       



7T 22:33.6 15:03 

   16   12  1951 Alynna Leos            Columbus                       

8T 31:30.9 21:01 

results at www.onlineraceresults.com



                       Mike Jay Invitational - 2019

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

                          BOYS MIDDLE SCHOOL TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

  1. Columbus                                

            1    4    7    8   10            =    30

         Damian Vergara, Tim Hills-Carrier, Juan Chairez-Ambriz, Van 

Bawi,

         Joshua Almanza

  2. Winfield-Mtunion                        

            2    5    9   11   15  (21)      =    42

         Gabriel Hemsworth, Kohlby Newsom, Ty Scorpil, Jacob Nelson, 

Sheaden

         Adams, Tucker Richardson

  3. Cardinal                                

            3    6   14   16   17  (20)      =    56

         Karson Kirkpatrick, Nick Walker, Landon Gordy, Quinn Snyder, 

Montana

         Rupe, Kyran Spees

  4. Louisa Muscatine                        

           12   13   18   19   22  (23) (24) =    84

         Colten Lessenger, Finnegan Cline, Riley Norwood, Austin Dows, 

Zayden

         Herlein, Dayton Behrens, Dillon Bishop

            Mike Jay Invitational - 2019 - MIDDLE SCHOOL - Boys

Place TmPl No.   Name                   School                         

Gr Time    Pace     

===== ==== ===== ====================== ============================== 

== ======= ===== 

    1    1  1960 Damian Vergara         Columbus                       

8T 11:02.3  7:22 

    2    2  3881 Gabriel Hemsworth      Winfield-Mtunion               

8T 11:17.4  7:32 

    3    3  1923 Karson Kirkpatrick     Cardinal                       

8T 11:31.0  7:41 

    4    4  1959 Tim Hills-Carrier      Columbus                       

8T 11:51.8  7:55 

    5    5  3883 Kohlby Newsom          Winfield-Mtunion               

7T 12:06.7  8:05 

    6    6  1928 Nick Walker            Cardinal                       

8T 12:44.2  8:30 

    7    7  1958 Juan Chairez-Ambriz    Columbus                       

7T 12:49.2  8:33 

    8    8  1957 Van Bawi               Columbus                       

8T 12:54.7  8:37 

    9    9  3885 Ty Scorpil             Winfield-Mtunion               

8T 13:00.9  8:41 

   10   10  1956 Joshua Almanza         Columbus                       



8T 13:14.2  8:50 

   11   11  3882 Jacob Nelson           Winfield-Mtunion               

7T 13:28.0  8:59 

   12       1973 Nicolas Oriano         Highland High School           

8T 13:29.5  9:00 

   13   12  1999 Colten Lessenger       Louisa Muscatine               

8T 13:40.0  9:07 

   14   13  1994 Finnegan Cline         Louisa Muscatine               

7T 13:42.5  9:09 

   15   14  1922 Landon Gordy           Cardinal                       

8T 14:00.4  9:21 

   16   15  3880 Sheaden Adams          Winfield-Mtunion               

7T 14:01.2  9:21 

   17   16  1926 Quinn Snyder           Cardinal                       

8T 14:06.1  9:25 

   18   17  1925 Montana Rupe           Cardinal                       

8T 14:10.8  9:28 

   19   18  2000 Riley Norwood          Louisa Muscatine               

8T 14:14.6  9:30 

   20       1974 Cody Strait            Highland High School           

8T 15:13.7 10:10 

   21   19  1997 Austin Dows            Louisa Muscatine               

7T 15:23.9 10:16 

   22   20  1927 Kyran Spees            Cardinal                       

7T 15:58.3 10:39 

   23   21  3884 Tucker Richardson      Winfield-Mtunion               

7T 16:35.6 11:04 

   24       1972 Wade Eckrich           Highland High School           

7T 17:27.3 11:39 

   25   22  1998 Zayden Herlein         Louisa Muscatine               

7T 17:33.8 11:43 

   26   23  1992 Dayton Behrens         Louisa Muscatine               

8T 21:24.0 14:16 

   27   24  1993 Dillon Bishop          Louisa Muscatine               

7T 22:55.7 15:18 
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